Technical Specifications
Galaxy VL UPS scalable to 500 kW, 400V, Start-up 5x8 | GVL0K500DS | Downloaded on 04/08/2024 (EST)
Galaxy VL UPS scalable to 500 kW, 400V,
Start-up 5x8
GVL0K500DS
Call for More Information 021 203 0606
• Highly efficient, modular, high-density 400V 3-phase UPS frame that is scalable up to
500kW. It delivers top performance for medium, large, and edge data centers, as well
as critical infrastructure in commercial and industrial applications. This UPS is for
up to 10 power modules, but is supplied without power modules, so you can easily
customize its capacity. Includes 5x8 start-up service.
Physical
Shipping weight 496.0KG
Shipping Height 1100MM, 110.0CM
Shipping Width 950MM, 95.0CM
Shipping Depth 2145MM, 214.5CM
Color White
Conformance
Standard warranty 1 year on-site repair or replace with factory authorized Start-Up
Disclaimer: Documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user's applications.
Product link: https://www.apc.com/shop/ro/en/products/Galaxy-VL-UPS-scalable-to-500-kW-400V-Start-up-5x8/P-GVL0K500DS Page 1 of 1